PA B Unit

T ———— e ot et e et R

I M' Hin IQHUHIHIFHEHI

GLO71601




PA B Unit Diesel Engine

EngineParts

$Price
NameandNumber Part # PerUnit
1.) Wireharness BC-2200019 8.00

(vertical mount4pinPCboard)(145.0mmlongwires)

(w/blackmale4pinplug)
2.) Shell(blue,yellow,silver) C-2200258 *85.00

(Bunit)(Delaware&Hudson)

Shell(yellow,silver,black) C-2200259 *85.00
(Bunit)(DenverRioGrande)

3.) Lens(clear)(portal/headlight) FA-000009 2.00
4.) Chassis(black) DH-2200059 *15.00

(Bunit)(non-powered)(nomountsforfueltank)

5.) Bolt(black) A-0000088 1.00
(8/32x15.0mm)(6.0x8.0mmoversizedshank)
(1.8x10.0mmslottedhead)

6.) Spring(nickel) 0.50
(8.0x12.0mm)(w/0.7thickwire )

7.) Screw 0.15
(4/40x4.0mm)(roundhead)

8.) Wirestrap(black)(metal)(small) H-OOOOOlZ 1.00

9.) Wireharness BC-220001 8.00

(blackmale4dpinflatplug)(240.0mmlongwires)
(w/blackfemaledpinplug)

10.) Coupler(black) 3.00
(non-operating)(34.5mmlong)(screwbasemounting)
11.) Centering spring ( nickel) E-000002 0.50
12.) Screw A-0000108 0.15
(M2.5x6.0mm)(washerhead)

13.) Screw 0.15
(M3x18.0mm)(washerhead)(self-drilling)

14.) Screw 0.15
(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)

15.) Truckside(silver) 9.00

(rightrear/leftfront)(for3axletruck)
(Delaware&Hudson)(#19)(#17

)
(RioGrande)(#6011)(#6003
16.) Truckside(silver) DB-2200018 9.00

(leftrear/rightfront)(for3axletruck)
(Delaware&Hudson)(#19)(#17)

(RioGrande)(#6011)(#6003
17.) Truck (blackjnon-powered) DA-2000018 *35.00
(3axle)(holestappedforM3screwsfortrucksides)

(2tappedholesundercouplermountforPCboard)
(Delaware&Hudson)(#19)(#17

( )
(RioGrande)(#6011)(#6003
18.) Screw A-0000058 0.15
(M2x4.0mm)(roundhead)

*RequiresExchange
All partsarepricedaseach


www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2200019
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200258
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200259
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-0000092
www.mthtrains.com/part/DH-2200059
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000088
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000026
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000021
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000012
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2200018
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-4000008
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000027
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000108
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000107
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000016
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200015
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200016
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-2000018
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000058

PA B Unit Diesel Engine
Engine Parts




